League Division 3

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults Ex
Carrall, Lewis 1894 Boston Spa E 1 1 100% 100%
Salisbury, Paul 2070 Boston SpaD 1 1 100% 100%
Bleakley, Adam 2157 Alwoodley D 3 3 100% 100%
Howden, Paul 1966 Rose Forgrove D 2 2 100% 100%
Howdle, Alex 1894 Rose Forgrove D 1 1 100% 100%
Sriharan, Sri 1482 Boston SpaD 1 1 100% 100%
Boothman, William 1894 Harrogate B 1 1 100% 100%
Hamilton, Tomas 1559 Alwoodley D 1 1 100% 100%
Spencer, Steve A 1699 Rose Forgrove D 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Anne, Shandilya 1454 LeedsD 3% 4 87.5% 87.5%
Berry, Mike 1711 Harrogate B 9’ 11 86.36% 86.36%
Caldicott, Lawrence 1697 Rose Forgrove E 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Marsh, John G 1902 LeedsD 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Griffiths, Neil 1705 Rose Forgrove D 6% 8 81.25% 81.25%
Hutton, Steve 1638 Alwoodley D 4 5 80% 80%
Hegan, Mike 1789 Rose Forgrove D 4 5 80% 80%
Virgos Matilla, Luis 1692 LeedsD 4 5 80% 80%
Tatham, Chris 1607 Boston SpaD 3 4 75% 75%
Ross, Andy 1635 Rose Forgrove D 1% 2 75% 75%
Osawe, Zion 1241 LeedsD 1% 2 75% 75%
Science, Ben D 2002 Rose Forgrove D 1% 2 75% 75%
Zigmond, Andrew 1727 Harrogate B 6% 9 72.22% 72.22%
Timmis, lvor 1780 Alwoodley D 6% 9 72.22% 72.22%
Stansbie, Nigel 1665 Rose Forgrove D 5 7 71.43% 71.43%
Clarke, Paul RH 1795 Rose Forgrove D 32 5 70% 70%
Devlin, Tom 1653 Rose Forgrove D 7 10 70% 70%
Riach, Keith J 1731 Rose Forgrove D 9 13 69.23% 69.23%
Maltby, RA (Bob) 1708 Boston SpaD 5% 8 68.75% 68.75%
Mackenzie, Nathaniel 1535 Harrogate B 7% 11 68.18% 68.18%
Finney, Richard 1421 Rose Forgrove D 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Dutton, Jeff 1607 Harrogate B 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
Callins, Steve 1510 Harrogate B 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
Cavadlier, Joe (jnr) 1396 Boston SpaD 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Thomas, Jayden 1334 Boston SpaD 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Rosamonte, Michell 1546 LeedsD 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Morris, David 1624 Boston SpaD 4% 7 64.29% 64.29%
Ward, James 1703 LeedsD 3 5 60% 60%
Kennedy, Liam 1510 Alwoodley D 3% 6 58.33% 58.33%
Huxley, Steve DG 1637 Harrogate B 4 8 56.25% 56.25%
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Bolton, S Neil
Brears, Howard

L ukauskas, Modestas
Smith, Oliver
Darley, Keith
Sharma, Rahul
Shaikh, Sam
Jacobs, Andrew
Marshall, Barry
Barton, Charlie
Rivlin, Edward
Hitchman, David
White, Richard
Browne, Robin F
Abakr, Essa
Halpin, David
Jacobs, 1zzy
Light, John
Bhosale, Pradeep
Rathjen, Samuel
Ferreira, Mariana
Carrigan, lan
Sheppard, Pete
Hare, Chris
Bartle, Simon
Callaghan, David
Higgins, Phil
Harris, Neil
Parker, Andrew
Hodgson, Steven
May, Philip
Baker, Andy
Mitchinson, C Rodney S
Convalle, Pietro
Herbert, Mark A
Ponsoda Juan, Vicente
Smith, Paul
Marley, Alec
Wheatley, John
Libertini, Richard
Ward, Brian

1475
1670
1446
1517
1582
1420
1519
1425
1743
1513
1526
1295
1320
1673
1670
1339
1299
1522
1508
1376
1326
1506
1373
1311
1249
1467
1311
1168
1192
1321
1437
1258
1146
1318
1186
1202
1162
1224
1385
1232
1132
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Rose Forgrove D 7
Boston SpaD 2
Boston SpaD 1%
Boston SpaE 1%
Rose Forgrove D 1%%
LeedsD 1
LeedsD 2
Alwoodley D 2
Boston Spa D Yo
Boston Spa D 3
Rose Forgrove E 2
Rose Forgrove E 1%
Harrogate B Y%
LeedsD Ya
LeedsD %
Boston SpaE 5%
Alwoodley D 3
Boston SpaE 3
Rose Forgrove D 2%
LeedsD 2Y5
LeedsD 2
Boston SpaE 2
Rose Forgrove E 2%
Alwoodley D 3
Rose Forgrove E 4%
Harrogate B 1
Boston Spa F 3
Boston SpaD 3
Rose Forgrove E 2Y>
Boston SpaE 3
Boston SpaE 2
Alwoodley D 2
Boston SpaD 2%
LeedsD 1Y
Alwoodley D 2
LeedsD Ya
Boston SpaD 1
Boston SpaF 1
Boston SpaE Yo
Alwoodley D 0
Alwoodley D 0
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Johnson, Roy
Carrigan, Michael
Store, Alan
Usher, Charles
Knox, Liam
Campbell, Reece
Bai, Zhixing
Orpin, Will
Postill, Jm R
Stetter, |sobel
Xu, Sienna

1073
1061
1070
1137
1215
1189
1212
993

1234
1091
741
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